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Type-140 Staples, 6mm (Pack of 5000)
STOCK No.  10038      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5059482060892
WARRANTY  Consumable Warranty Applies

FEATURES

•	 �Heavy-duty Type-140 flat staples 
•	 �Manufactured from galvanised steel
•	 �Parallel legs ensures straight fixing 
•	 � Ideal for repairs, decorations, fabric and much more
•	 �Compatible with nail staplers including Draper Stock No. 70411, 63638 

and 63668

DESCRIPTION

These heavy-duty Type-140 flat staples are manufactured from galvanised steel. Parallel legs ensures straight fixing. Ideal for repairs, decorations, 
fabric and much more. Compatible with nail staplers including Draper Stock No. 70411, 63638 and 63668. Pack of 5,000. 

CONTENTS

1 x Type-140 Staples, 6mm (Pack of 5000)

SPECIFICATIONS

 Type
Crown
Thickness
Length
Gauge

 Type-140
 10.60mm
 1.20mm
 6mm
 20GA


